

# Modular Finance launches Holdings Bonds

For the past 10 years, the Modular Finance platform Holdings has been a leader in the Nordics for analyzing share ownership and flows in listed companies. Today, we are launching Holdings Bonds, which enables the analysis of unique data for Swedish corporate bonds. The goal remains the same as always for us, to create transparency and transaction efficiency through the best possible data. Holdings Bonds will be sold as an add-on service within the existing Holdings platform.

"We are extremely pleased to finally launch the first version of Holdings Bonds. Even today, we can visualize debt holders who are not visible on other platforms, but our ambitions are set much higher than that. We will continue to advocate for public access to the debt register in the same way that applies to the share register, and we will maintain direct contact with large institutions and asset managers. A more transparent market would lead to greater trust and thereby, over time, a more attractive and liquid market", says Petter Hedborg, CEO & Founder of Modular Finance.

#### **Contacts**

### **Petter Hedborg**

CEO and Founder

Phone: +46 709 - 42 41 13

Email: petter.hedborg@modularfinance.se

## Måns Flodberg

Deputy CEO and Founder Phone: +46 702 - 83 11 99

Mail: mans.flodberg@modularfinance.se

## **About Modular Finance**

Modular Finance is a SaaS company focusing on the financial markets in the Nordics and the United Kingdom. Through two business areas, Banking & Finance and Investor Relations, a range of niche products is offered with a focus on unique data sets and user-friendliness.

#### **Attachments**

Modular Finance launches Holdings Bonds